
The Bell Nite Trail Run

Eight Bells Mountain Inn

11.4km

28-Nov-14

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:07:41 1 505 Marais Eugene 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:10:56 2 314 Lategan Stef 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:13:17 3 318 Beutel Bernhard 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:13:17 4 317 Beutel Anita 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:20:31 5 605 Berrington Fred 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:20:38 6 313 Terblanche Therina 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:42:12 7 606 Paulsen Jo-ane 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:42:13 8 502 Le Roux Caper 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:44:51 9 315 Joubert Dirk 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Male M

01:44:52 10 316 Joubert Marietjie 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Female F

01:52:39 11 501 Bruwer Tertia 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Female F

01:52:40 12 504 Schoeman Laura 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:53:13 13 503 Schoeman Piet 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:53:26 14 607 Griessel Corlia 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

Overall Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:07:41 1 505 Marais Eugene 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:10:56 2 314 Lategan Stef 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:13:17 3 318 Beutel Bernhard 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:20:31 4 605 Berrington Fred 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:42:13 5 502 Le Roux Caper 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:44:51 6 315 Joubert Dirk 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Male M

01:53:13 7 503 Schoeman Piet 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

Overall Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:13:17 16 317 Beutel Anita 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:20:38 19 313 Terblanche Therina 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:42:12 20 606 Paulsen Jo-ane 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:44:52 22 316 Joubert Marietjie 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Female F

01:52:39 24 501 Bruwer Tertia 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Female F

01:52:40 25 504 Schoeman Laura 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:53:26 27 607 Griessel Corlia 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

Open Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:07:41 14 505 Marais Eugene 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:13:17 1 318 Beutel Bernhard 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:42:13 2 502 Le Roux Caper 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M

01:53:13 3 503 Schoeman Piet 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Male M



Open Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:13:17 1 317 Beutel Anita 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:20:38 2 313 Terblanche Therina 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:42:12 3 606 Paulsen Jo-ane 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:52:40 4 504 Schoeman Laura 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

01:53:26 5 607 Griessel Corlia 11.4km Night Trail Run Open Female F

Vet Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:10:56 1 314 Lategan Stef 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

01:20:31 2 605 Berrington Fred 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Male M

Vet Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:52:39 1 501 Bruwer Tertia 11.4km Night Trail Run Vet Female F

Master Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:44:51 1 315 Joubert Dirk 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Male M

Master Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category

01:44:52 22 316 Joubert Marietjie 11.4km Night Trail Run Master Female F


